

2025 Yavapai County Junior Rodeo Association

Sponsorship Form

Name:	
Address:	Email:
Phone:Contestant Name:	
 □ Corporate Sponsor - \$5,000 + • Customizable Business Marketing Plan • Banner with company name to be displayed at YCJRA Rodeos • Business logo will be displayed on day sheets • Business logo will be displayed on YCJRA.com • Business logo on Contestant Jacket • Individual Social Media Recognition • Announcement of sponsorship at YCJRA rodeos 	 ☐ Year End Saddle Sponsor - \$1,000 ● Banner with company name to be displayed at YCJRA Rodeos ● Business logo will be displayed on YCJRA.com ● Individual Social Media Recognition ● Announcement of sponsorship at YCJRA rodeos ☐ Year End Awards Sponsor - \$500 ● Announcement of Sponsorship at YCJRA
☐ Rodeo Sponsor - \$3,000	Rodeos Individual Social Media Recognition
 Banner with company name to be displayed at YCJRA Rodeos Business logo will be displayed on day sheets Business logo will be displayed on YCJRA.com Business logo on Contestant Jacket Individual Social Media Recognition Announcement of sponsorship at YCJRA rodeos 	 ☐ Year End Buckle Sponsor - \$250 ● Announcement of Sponsorship at a YCJRA Rodeo ● Group Social Media Recognition ☐ Other Donation-
☐ Year End Jacket Sponsor - \$1,500	Total Amount Included \$

Banner with company name to be displayed at

Business logo will be displayed on YCJRA.com

Business Name on Contestant Jacket

Individual Social Media Recognition

Announcement of sponsorship at YCJRA

YCJRA Rodeos

rodeos

(Cash, Check payable to YCJRA)

Please return to:

YCJRA Secretary PO BOX 2461 Cottonwood, AZ 86326